Classement Général
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FRAMETTA
BONNEFOUS
ROCHE
ALIX
LEGRAND
JULIEN
PORTEFAIX
ENGELVIN
ROUSSET
ROCHETEAU
VALLES
CRUSCO
ALLA
ROUDIL
LAURENS
GRASSET
MARTIN
VEIRIER
SALANSON
MLINUERA
PRANLONG
MERCIER
VALLES
LEGRAND
LAGLOIRE
SOLAL
CAYROCHE
HUGUES
LEGRAND
BRNUEL
BONICEL
PALMIER
CHOLLET
COUDERC
GUEDJ
PITOT
ENGELVIN
MOURGUES
BOURGADE
TURC
CANNIERE
PARADIS
CANNIERE
BRUN

Prénom
Rémi
Lucien
Julian
Yoann
Justin
Pierre
Enzo
Clément
Mathis
Samuel
Pierre
Ervin
Clément
Julien
Simon
Maxime
Pierrik
Anthony
Guillaume
Nicolas
Lucie
Samuel
Amélie
Simon
Soléne
Dorce
Amelie
Benjamin
Jerome
Nicolas
Jérémy
Anais
Kevin
Céline
Christophe
Yohan
Sophie
Thomas
Romain
Alban
Hugo
Olivier
Jérémy
Mindy

La Salta De Nuech

samedi 10 février 2024

11eme édition

Temps

00:42:18
00:44:02
00:44:03
00:44:29
00:45:43
00:46:59
00:47:19
00:47:47
00:47:54
00:48:19
00:48:28
00:49:35
00:52:31
00:52:58
00:53:23
00:54:00
00:55:20
00:55:43
00:56:04
00:56:25
00:56:38
00:56:40
00:56:41
00:58:11
00:58:24
00:58:31
00:59:01
00:59:49
01:00:12
01:00:37
01:02:29
01:02:35
01:03:53
01:04:10
01:04:15
01:04:40
01:06:22
01:09:17
01:09:47
01:10:00
01:10:21
01:10:29
01:12:44
01:13:43

Class/Cat Ville

1SenH Saint Flour De Mercoire

1CadH
2CadH
1JuH Chanac
3CadH Chanac
4CadH
2JuH Lanuejols
5CadH
6CadH Cultures
7CadH
3JuH
8CadH Chirac
2SenH
4JuH Badaroux
5JuH
3SenH
4SenH
5SenH Mende
6SenH Chadenet
7SenH
1CadF Laval Du Tarn
9CadH Barjac
1SenF Badaroux
10CadH Chanac
2CadF Marvejols
11CadH Rouffiac
2SenF Grandrieu
8SenH
1V1H Chanac
9SenH
10SenH Ste Helene
3SenF
11SenH

4SenF St Gely Du Fesc

12SenH
13SenH
1V1F La Canourgue
14SenH Lesperon
15SenH Balsieges
16SenH
6JuH Chanac
17SenH Mende
2V1H Chanac
3CadF Palhers

Dossard

309
327
325
364
347
340
329
354
343
324
334
348
314
335
323
322
360
356
338
315
331
311
333
346
319
353
308
328
344
321
366
316
363
349
350
362
355
337
332
365
358
303
357
330

Distance : 8,9 km

58 coureurs
Km/heure

12.6 km/h
12.1 km/h
12.1 km/h
12 km/h
11.7 km/h
11.4 km/h
11.3 km/h
11.2 km/h
11.1 km/h
11.1 km/h
11 km/h
10.8 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.1 km/h
10 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.1 km/h
9.1 km/h
9 km/h
8.9 km/h
8.9 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.3 km/h
8 km/h
7.7 km/h
7.7 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.3 km/h
7.2 km/h



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

DuC
BOUARD
ROOSE
CAPUS

DE AMARAL
GACHE
PALMER
PLANES
CAPUS
MALIGE
GINISTY
PERRET
GAILLARD
GLEIZE

Hélene
Elisa
Ludovic
Sophie
Tristan
Didier
José
Michel
Marie
Amélie
Alain
Benoit
Christophe
Samuel

01:13:51
01:13:56
01:13:59
01:16:01
01:17:20
01:20:38
01:21:39
01:22:49
01:24:25
01:24:35
01:25:52
01:26:03
01:27:19
01:39:53

2V1F Mende

5SenF Le Malzieu-Ville
18SenH Marvejols

3V1F Lachamp
19SenH

1V2H Marvejols

1V3H

1V4H Bourge S/ Cologne

4V1F

6SenF Marvejols

2V3H Marvejols
20SenH Marvejols
21SenH Marvejols
22SenH Chanac

Wi-Clic.com - Chronométrage

339
318
312
301
359
342
326
352
361
341
351
313
305
304

7.2 km/h
7.2 km/h
7.2 km/h

7 km/h
6.9 km/h
6.6 km/h
6.5 km/h
6.4 km/h
6.3 km/h
6.3 km/h
6.2 km/h
6.2 km/h
6.1 km/h
5.3 km/h



